Page 1
HTCPX
Non-Silicone Heat Transfer Compound Plus - Xtra
HTCPX provides the ultimate in thermal conductivity in a non-curing paste, designed for use as a gap filling
material. It is recommended where the efficient and reliable thermal coupling of electronic components or heat
dissipation is required.  HTCPX is a non-silicone paste, suitable for applications where silicones are prohibited,
thus avoiding issues with silicone and low molecular weight siloxane migration.
• Exceptionally high thermal conductivity; aids rapid heat dissipation over uneven surfaces

    Specific Resistance:    1 x 1014 Ohms/cm
    Dielectric Strength:    42 kV/mm
Description     Packing  Order Code  Shelf Life
Heat Transfer Compound Plus – Xtra  700 gram cartridge HTCPX700G  48 months
1 Kg Bulk  HTCPX01K  72 months
12.5 Kg Bulk  HTCPX12.5K  72 months
25 Kg Bulk  HTCPX25K  72 months
Page 2
Directions for Use
HTCPX was developed as a thermally conductive gap filler. For gap filling applications the material can be
dispensed either manually or via automated equipment into the desired location. The product should be tested